
RAISING KIT
TILL VOLVO XC70 

x4x2 x8 x12 x2 x2

x6

Bolts
M14x120 10.9  x6
M12x120 10.9 x2
M12x60 10.9 x4
M10x60 10.9 x4
M8x50 8.8 x8
M8x50 10.9 x4
M8 x 50 1.25 x6

Spacers for front (with 24mm hole) x4
Spacers for front (with 27mm hole) x4
Spacers for back (with smaller hole) x4
Spacers for support plate front & back  x8
Spacers for drive shaft / exhaust system x12
Raising kit front    x2
Riasing kit back     x2
Rear springs    x2
Front springs    x2

x2 x4 x4 x8 x4

Washers
M14x40x4 x6
M12x40x4 x2
M12x30x3 x4
M10x30x3 x2
M8x24x2 x8
M8x24x5 x4
M8x26x4 x4

x2 x2 x6

x2



FRONT

1b

1b

1a

1a

2

2

3

4

3

3

1a.  Spacers for front left  (27mm hole) x2
1b.  Spacers for front right (24mm hole) x2
2.    Spacers for support plate  x4

3.   M14x120 withM14x40 washers x4

4.   M10x60 with M10x30x3 washers x4

Contact our experienced customer service 
team or watch the installation video.

Watch: youtube.com/vpartsgarage
Email: support@vparts.se

3

4

Lorem ipsum

Lorem ipsum

NEED HELP?



BACK

6

7

6

5

5

5

5.  Spacers for back (with smaller hole)  x4

6.  M12x120 with M12x40x4 washers  x2

7.  M14x120 withM14x40x4 washers  x2

8.  Spacers for support plate   x4

9.  M12x60 with M12x30x3 washers  x4

7

5

9

9

8

8

8



DRIVE SHAFT & 
EXHAUST SYSTEM

10.  Spacers for drive shaft / exhaust system x12
11.  M8x50 10.9 with M8x24x2 washers  x8 
12.  M8x50 10.9 with M8x26x5 washers  x4

11

11

10

10

11

12

10

11

10

10

11

10


